

Outpatient Medical Injectable Monoclonal Antibodies for the Treatment of Asthma and Eosinophilic Conditions Request Form Fax to 833-581-1861 (Medical Benefit Only)

Member Name:				
Member Date of Birth:				
Member ID (UMI):			_ Medicare Commercial*	
Ordering/Attending Provider Na	me:		NPI:	
Ordering/Attending Provider Ad	dress:			
Office Contact:	Phone :	#:	Fax #:	
Servicing Facility/Vendor Name:			_Facility NPI:	
Servicing Facility/Vendor Addres				
Requested Start Date of Service: ICD10 Diagnosis Code(s): *NUCALA ONLY: For providers in Western PA and West Virginia, the specialty pharmacy will be assigned by Free Market Health				
			NPI:)	
FASENRA (J0517)	NUCALA (J2182)	CINQAIR (J2786)	TEZSPIRE (J2356)	
			(
OTHER	(J)			
For Asthma:				
Does the member have SEVERE Asthma?				
The member has UNCONTROLLED Asthma defined by (answer all that apply): ACT Score ACQ Score Number of exacerbations has the member had in the past 12 months requiring oral or systemic corticosteroid treatment? FEV1 (pre-bronchodilator) Date of test:				
Please list any medications (inh			as been on over the past year for	
asthma.	Dasse	Duration (months)		
	Dose:			
	Dose:			
	Dose:			
Does the member have asthma v				

^{**}Please verify member's eligibility and benefits through the health plan**

 Blood eosinophil countcells/microliter Date of lab draw: 				
Will the requested product be used as add-on maintenance treatment? ☐ YES ☐ NO				
Will the requested product be used <u>in combination with</u> Fasenra, Cinqair, Nucala, Tezspire, Xolair or Dupixent? ☐ YES ☐ NO				
Has the member tried	d and failed	any of the following? (circle all that apply)		
Nucala Xolair Fasenra Cinqair Dupixent Tezspire				
Does the member have any contraindications to the following? (circle all that apply) • Nucala Xolair Fasenra Cinqair Dupixent Tezspire				
☐ New Start		☐ Continuation of Therapy		
	The use of the requested product has resulted in clinical improvement documented by: (Check all that apply)			
	☐ Decreased utilization of rescue medications			
	☐ Decreas	ed frequency of exacerbations		
	☐ Increased predicted FEV1 from pretreatment baseline			
	(Include baseline FEV1, Current FEV1)			
	☐ Reduction in reported asthma-related symptoms			
	Decreas	e in ACQ-6 score by 0.5 or increase in ACT by 3 from pretreatment baseline		
	Will the requested product continue to be used as add-on maintenance therapy? ☐ YES ☐ NO			
Will the requested product be prescribed <u>in combination with</u> Fasenra, Nucala, Xolair, Cinqair or Dupixent? ☐ YES ☐ NO				
-		sis with Polyangitis (EGPA): Nucala only		
	•	of relapsing disease? YES NO		
Is the member on a stable dosage of oral prednisolone or prednisone for at least 4 weeks? ☐ YES ☐ NO				
	_	ndard of care while on Nucala (glucocorticoid with or without immunosuppressive		
therapy? YES N	0	<u> </u>		
☐ New Start		Continuation of Therapy		
		Has treatment with Nucala resulted in an improvement of the member's condition? ☐ YES ☐ NO		
For Hypereosinophilic Syndrome (HES): Nucala only				
	Has the member been diagnosed with HES for greater than or equal to 6 months? ☐ YES ☐ NO			
Is there an identifiable non-hematologic secondary cause of HES? VES NO				

Does the member have FIP1L1-PDGFRα kinase-positive HES? YES NO			
Has the member experienced at least 2 HES flares within the past 12 months? ☐ YES ☐ NO			
What is the member's baseline blood eosinophil count (prior to starting Nucala)? cells/microliter			
Is the member stable on HES ther	rapy (corticosteroids, immunosuppressive or cytotoxic therapy) for at least 4 weeks		
before starting Nucala? ☐ YES ☐ NO			
☐ New Start	☐ Continuation of Therapy		
	Has treatment with Nucala resulted in decrease in HES flares? ☐ YES ☐ NO		
For Chronic Rhinosinusitis wit	h Nasal Polyps (CRSwNP): <i>Nucala only</i>		
Will Nucala be used as add-on maintenance therapy? ☐ YES ☐ NO			
Has the member had inadequate results to nasal corticosteroids for at least 8 weeks of use (unless not tolerated or			
contraindicated)? YES NO			
The diagnosis is confirmed by the following symptoms (check all that apply)			
☐ Nasal drainage			
☐ Nasal blockage/obstruction/congestion			
☐ Facial pressure or pain			
☐ Decrease or loss in sense of smell lasting for at least 12 weeks			
Has the member been diagnosed with bilateral polyps of nasal endoscopy or CT scan? ☐ YES ☐ NO			
Provide the member's NPS (bilateral nasal polyp) score:			
Provide the member's VAS (visual analog scale) score:			
How many surgical procedures has the member had in the past 10 years for removal of nasal polyps?			
Will Nucala be used in combination	on with Fasenra, Cinqair, Tezspire, Xolair or Dupixent? 🗌 YES 🗎 NO		
☐ New Start	Continuation of Therapy Has treatment with Nucala resulted in improvement in signs and symptoms documented by an improvement in VAS score? ☐ YES ☐ NO		
	Will Nucala be prescribed <i>in combination with</i> Fasenra, Nucala, Xolair, Cinqair or Dupixent? ☐ YES ☐ NO		
Please attach all pertinent clinical information			
Attached: YES NO			

This information is issued on behalf of Highmark Blue Shield and its affiliated Blue companies, which are independent licensees of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association. Highmark Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Shield and certain of its affiliated Blue companies serve Blue Shield members in 21 counties in central Pennsylvania and 13 counties in northeastern New York. As a partner in joint operating agreements, Highmark Blue Shield also provides services in conjunction with a separate health plan in southeastern Pennsylvania. Highmark Inc. or certain of its affiliated Blue companies also serve Blue Cross Blue Shield members in 29 counties in western Pennsylvania, 13 counties in northeastern Pennsylvania, the state of West Virginia plus Washington County, Ohio, the state of Delaware, and 8 counties in western New York. All references to Highmark in this document are references to Highmark Inc. d/b/a Highmark Blue Shield and/or to one or more of its affiliated Blue companies.